
All Resource Provider Packages Include the Following Benefits:
Recognition as a Resource Provider in the digital program and conference program app with product/services description*
Access to the Sponsor/Resource Provider Lounge
Participation in the Night with the Resource Providers Reception (designated Resource Hall hours)
Designated Resource Hall Time Periods on both full-conference days

*Company profile information must be updated in the Resource Provider Registration Portal no later than December 12, 2025 in order to have
guaranteed inclusion in the digital program and conference app.

Package Details
Commercial Resource

Provider
Nonprofit Resource

Provider
Job Fair (School District) Artisans and Authors

Early Bird Price if Paid in
Full by November 30,

2025
  $2,000

  
  $950

  
  $950

  
  $650

  

Regular Price – 
Due in Full by 

January 10, 2026
  $2,250

  
  $1,100

  
  $1,100

  
  $750

  

Booth size
One on-site exhibit

booth space
(10x10)

One on-site
exhibit booth
space (10x10)

One on-site exhibit
booth space (10x10)

One on-site
exhibit booth
space (10x10)

Add-on booth
space (10x10)

  $2,250
(additional

registrations not
included)

  

  $1,100
(additional

registrations not
included)

  

  $1,100 
(additional

registrations not
included)

$750
(includes 1

Resource Hall only
badge)

Full Conference
Registration/s 

(Each conference
registration includes 1

year of NABE
membership)

4 2 2 1

NABE 2026 Resource Provider Packages

Note: Only Sponsor packages include one or more concurrent session presentation(s). Resource Providers who would like to present in a
concurrent session must submit their proposal through the NABE 2026 Proposal Portal for Concurrent Sessions. 

Submissions are due by June 30th, 2025. 


