

NABE 2026 Resource Provider Packages

All Resource Provider Packages Include the Following Benefits:

- Recognition as a Resource Provider in the digital program and conference program app with product/services description*
- Access to the Sponsor/Resource Provider Lounge
- Participation in the Night with the Resource Providers Reception (designated Resource Hall hours)
- Designated Resource Hall Time Periods on both full-conference days

^{*}Company profile information must be updated in the Resource Provider Registration Portal no later than December 12, 2025 in order to have guaranteed inclusion in the digital program and conference app.

Package Details	Commercial Resource Provider	Nonprofit Resource Provider	Job Fair (School District)	Artisans and Authors
Early Bird Price if Paid in Full by November 30, 2025	\$2,000	\$950	\$950	\$650
Regular Price – Due in Full by January 10, 2026	\$2,250	\$1,100	\$1,100	\$750
Booth size	One on-site exhibit booth space (10x10)	One on-site exhibit booth space (10x10)	One on-site exhibit booth space (10x10)	One on-site exhibit booth space (10x10)
Add-on booth space (10x10)	\$2,250 (additional registrations not included)	\$1,100 (additional registrations not included)	\$1,100 (additional registrations not included)	\$750 (includes 1 Resource Hall only badge)
Full Conference Registration/s (Each conference registration includes 1 year of NABE membership)	4	2	2	1